
WJUSD - WHS HVAC REPLACEMENT PROJECT: LLB

PROJECT SCHEDULE Approved DSA Drawings 

Available @ 

https://www.wjusd.org/Departments/B

usiness/Maintenance-Operations-and-

Facilities/Projects/index.html

RFP: 1st Advertisement Friday, January 27, 2023 Daily Democrat & Builders Exchange

RFP: 2nd Advertisement Thursday, February 3, 2023 Daily Democrat & Builders Exchange

Mandatory Project Walk Through Wednesday, February 9, 2023
9AM - Woodland High School, 21 N. 

West St., Woodland - Front Office

Submittal of Questions/ 

Prequalification Documents Due
Tuesday, February 14, 2023

3PM - Via email (Due not less than 10 

days before proposals are due).

Responses to Questions (Addendum)/ 

Prequalification Notices Due
Tuesday, February 21, 2023 3PM - Via email

Submittal of Proposals Tuesday, February 28, 2023
12PM - WJUSD, M&O, 910 College St., 

Woodland

Proposal Reviews Wednesday, March 1, 2023

Notify Short Listed Bidders Thursday, March 2, 2023 3PM - Via email

Short List Interviews /Fee Proposals 

Due
Thursday, March 9, 2023 Times TBD - Notification via email

Fee Proposals/Interview Review Friday, March 10, 2023

Post RFP Scores to District page Friday, March 10, 2023 3PM 

Anticipated Board Approval Date Thursday, March 30, 2023

Issue Agreement/Notice of Award Monday, April 3, 2023 3PM - Via email


